
WOMEN’S DIVISION  156.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grace Koehn Rose Hill High School 151.8 155.0 10

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 150.0 8

3 Hunter Wilson McPherson High School 155.8 150.0 6

4 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 152.1 130.0 4

5 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 151.4 110.0 2

6 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 155.4 110.0 0

7 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 148.8 100.0 0

8 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 152.5 100.0 0

9 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 151.7 90.0 0

10 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 150.0 0 0

Women’s Division  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 152.1 275.0 10

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 235.0 8

3 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 152.5 225.0 0

4 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 155.4 225.0 0

5 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 151.4 220.0 6

6 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 151.7 215.0 0

7 Grace Koehn Rose Hill High School 151.8 215.0 4

8 Hunter Wilson McPherson High School 155.8 210.0 2

9 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 148.8 150.0 0

10 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 150.0 0 0



Women’s Division  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 185.0 10

2 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 152.1 155.0 8

3 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 151.4 145.0 6

4 Hunter Wilson McPherson High School 155.8 140.0 4

5 Grace Koehn Rose Hill High School 151.8 135.0 2

6 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 152.5 135.0 0

7 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 155.4 125.0 0

8 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 151.7 120.0 0

9 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 148.8 105.0 0

10 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 150.0 0 0

Women’s Division  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 570.0 10

2 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 152.1 560.0 8

3 Grace Koehn Rose Hill High School 151.8 505.0 6

4 Hunter Wilson McPherson High School 155.8 500.0 4

5 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 151.4 475.0 2

6 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 152.5 460.0 0

7 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 155.4 460.0 0

8 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 151.7 425.0 0

9 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 148.8 355.0 0

10 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 150.0 0 0


